CHARLES EDE

CATALOGUE 199

Page
4-5
6-7
8-9
10-11
12-13
14-17
18-21
22-25
26-27
28-29
30-31
32-35
36-37
38-41
42-43
44-47
48-51

52-55

Egyptian schist grinding palette

Egyptian relief fragment

Egyptian bronze weight

Egyptian steatite stele with Min and Isis
Egyptian wooden sarcophagus fragment
Egyptian bronze Isis and Horus

Egyptian faience Horus falcon amulet
Egyptian basalt bust of a seated scribe
Egyptian mosaic glass tile fragments
Greek terracotta oinochoe

Greek bronze catchplate fragment
Greek black-figure hydria with quadriga
Greek white-ground oinochoe

Roman marble head of a bearded man
Roman glass cameo with Hermaphroditus
Roman marble epitaph

Roman bronze statuette of Isis-Aphrodite

Cypriot limestone male head

£9,800
£22,000
£3,800
£14,000
£24,000
£38,000
£34,000
£68,000
£9,800
SOLD
£4,800
£175,000
£12,000
SOLD
£14,000
£12,000
£70,000

£20,000



