CHARLES EDE

CATALOGUE 199

Page

4-5	Egyptian schist grinding palette	£9,800
6-7	Egyptian relief fragment	£22,000
8-9	Egyptian bronze weight	£3,800
10-11	Egyptian steatite stele with Min and Isis	£14,000
12-13	Egyptian wooden sarcophagus fragment	£24,000
14-17	Egyptian bronze Isis and Horus	£38,000
18-21	Egyptian faience Horus falcon amulet	£34,000
22-25	Egyptian basalt bust of a seated scribe	£68,000
26-27	Egyptian mosaic glass tile fragments	£9,800
28-29	Greek terracotta oinochoe	SOLD
28-29 30-31	Greek terracotta oinochoe Greek bronze catchplate fragment	SOLD £4,800
30-31	Greek bronze catchplate fragment	£4,800
30-31 32-35	Greek bronze catchplate fragment Greek black-figure hydria with quadriga	£4,800 £175,000
30-31 32-35 36-37	Greek bronze catchplate fragment Greek black-figure hydria with quadriga Greek white-ground oinochoe	£4,800 £175,000 £12,000
30-31 32-35 36-37 38-41	Greek bronze catchplate fragment Greek black-figure hydria with quadriga Greek white-ground oinochoe Roman marble head of a bearded man	£4,800 £175,000 £12,000 SOLD
30-31 32-35 36-37 38-41 42-43	Greek bronze catchplate fragment Greek black-figure hydria with quadriga Greek white-ground oinochoe Roman marble head of a bearded man Roman glass cameo with Hermaphroditus	£4,800 £175,000 £12,000 SOLD £14,000